| 10 | | • |
|--|---|---|
| 48784 HOME REMODELING LOAN | 32,000 Vol./ | 0 86 178 Page 1086 |
| | INSTALMENT NOTE & I | MORTGACE |
| First Federal Savings & Klamath Falls | Loan Association | n |
| | regon | |
| | | Loan No. 32-00086 |
| For value received, the undersigned promise to pay to the order of First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Klamath Falls, Klamath Falls, Oregon the amount stipulated herein as TIME BALANCE in equal monthly instalments shown herein as MONTHLY PAYMENT beginning on the date sot fail | Cash Sale Price | · · \$ |
| in as FIRST District of beginning on the data shown herein | Down Payment | •••\$ |
| percent per annum. Should any instalment due to the state of the state | Principal Balance | \$ 5,000.00 |
| pay to the holder thereof a late charge of the undersigned shall | Service Charge | <u>\$</u> 1,339.00 |
| holder berget mecome more than fifteen date any instalment | Time Balance | \$ 6,339.00 |
| signed agree to pay such costs and attorney's for the under- | Number of Payments | 60 |
| court may adjudge reasonable, and attorney's fees as the trial fees in the appellate court to be fixed by that court, and | Monthly Payments | |
| to secure the payment of this note, the undersigned hereby morte ciation of Klamath Falls, Klamath Falls, Oregon, the real proper 1939 Leroy Klamath Falls | First Payment Due. June age to the First Federal Sav ty situated at: | 29th 1, 19 78 |
| Siree! | Klama th | - |
| and more specifically described as: | County | Oregon 97601 State |
| Lots 19 in Block 33 of Hot Springs Add Falls, according to the official plat of the County Clerk of Klamath County, | Oregon. | r the office |
| rovided, that if undersigned shall pay the time balance hereinable age shall be void, otherwise it shall remain in full force and effe the note above, the mortgage may be foreclosed and the undersi- mey's fees as the court may adjudge reasonable. The undersign coperty from any claim of homestead exemption which they mark HAVE-RECEIVED & CODULCT | ve, time being of the essence ct. Upon default in any pay igned shall pay all costs, of | e, then this mort- ment as set forth |
| Have bremption which they ma | have. | and release said |
| COPY OF THIS DOCUMENT | | |
| Lit (wp/gagor-Obligor) | E RECEIVED A COPY OF T | HIS DOCUMENT |
| | (Mortgagor-Obligor) | |

Service and Pualine Jarry L. McCrea and Pualine A. McCrea i, and acknow-

0 62 ас. 2.,

ç.

773 Hill

30

act and deed. Before me:

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 4/2/ 182

| \bigcirc | THE DOCUMENT |
|-------------------------------|-----------------------|
| BUYER (Mortgagor-Obliger) | rea |
| STATE OF OREGON | |
| County of Klamath | SS, |
| l certify that the within | instrum |
| ed for record on the 23rd day | matumont was receiv- |
| 19 78 at 3:04 | of May |
| 19 78, at 3:04 o'clock P | M., and recorded in |
| | |
| di Moriganos of said | Country |
| Witness my himd and | county. |
| Witness my hand and sa | al of County affixed. |
| Wm. D. Milne | |
| By Decretha M Lebra | lorder |
| Fee \$3.00 | τ. |
| | Deputy |

Deputy